Place

NC

NC

NC

3

National Championship Air Races

2016 T-6 Heat 1C Results

Race start: Wednesday, September 14, 2:09 PM
5 Laps, 24.6760 miles

Race

Number Pilot Aircraft Pairing Time
88 LOB;EZ,J?Qn "RadiZ'N\fg’City" Qualifying 07:03.227
54 Pé'fgtirs' d'\;'lig‘fé' "Mid"fe%_'\g%d”ess" Qualifying 07:03.590
2 R:\;‘Z;aR,a/'fzh ?—Iaarfvgfdsel\?lzl?\lls Qualifying 07:04.152
T MOLEIS iy 070870
69 Soe”;?r;q,"‘f,\‘fA ;Er_"gl; Qualifying 07:33.133
58 VauTguhI;',Trr;(om "2$_22" Qualifying 07:38.116

NC: Not Competing

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Speed
209.896
209.716
209.438
209.126
196.043

193.911



